General information about company

Scrip code 533166

NSE Symbol SUNDARAM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE108E01023

Name of the company

SUNDARAM MULTI PAP LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares held | 1 of shares
Category | of shareholders | up equity | P . underlying (Vi) = (caleulated as | i, o Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder I h held equity | Depository V) | Per SCRR, Total as a
(I1D) shares he . AV)+(V) o
1D av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 15 147139585 147139585 | 31.05 147139585 147139585 | 31.05
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 23127 326738188 326738188 | 68.95 326738188 326738188 | 68.95
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 23142 473877773 473877773 | 100 473877773 473877773 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged
No. Of Sh :;r os assuming full | Locked in shares | or otherwise
Shz;res No. of Underlvin conversion of | (XII) encumbered Number of
Category . Shares YIS | convertible (XIID) :
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of Asa Asa L
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
(1Y) " Warrants diluted share % of % of
securities . and No. Of . ~_ 1 1 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. (a) total | (a) tota
i (VID+H(X) As a Shares Shares
(Xi) (2) % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) Ifcromoter 31.05 13416000 | 9.12 | 3272000 | 2.22 | 147139585
Group
(B) Public 68.95 325998715
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13416000 | 2.83 |3272000 | 0.69 |473138300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?lfrlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of paiq up paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o POSOTY | (rv)+(v)+ |3SP of
Receipts SCRR,
) shares | vy VD 1957) (VIII Class Total
held (V1) ) (VI Class eg: X R Total Voting
% As a % of egy rioht
(A+B+C2) gt
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 5 147139585 147139585 | 31.05 147139585 147139585 | 31.05
undivided Family
?X;?;Otal 15 147139585 147139585 | 31.05 147139585 147139585 | 31.05
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 147139585 147139585 | 31.05 147139585 147139585 | 31.05
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 3 152184 152184 0.03 152184 152184 0.03
Banks
(2) g‘suranc? 1 9000000 9000000 | 1.9 9000000 9000000 | 1.9
ompanies
(S];‘;‘IT)‘M 4 9152184 9152184 [ 1.93 9152184 9152184 [ 1.93
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 541502 541502 0.11 541502 541502 0.11
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 541502 541502 0.11 541502 541502 0.11
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders. 22008 106379365 106379365 | 22.45 106379365 106379365 | 22.45
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 138 142009572 142009572 | 29.97 142009572 142009572 | 29.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 74966 74966 0.02 74966 74966 0.02
Any Other
(e) . 974 68580599 68580599 | 14.47 68580599 68580599 | 14.47
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 23122 317044502 317044502 | 66.9 317044502 317044502 | 66.9
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 23127 326738188 326738188 | 68.95 326738188 326738188 | 68.95
B)(2)H+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 23142 473877773 473877773 | 100 473877773 473877773 | 100
A+B+C2)




Total
(A+B+C)

‘23142

473877773

473877773

100

473877773

473877773

100 ‘




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
) Number of Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of S_hares Shareholt_img »asa | ocked in shares | or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full (X11) encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin
convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage .Of : : dematerialized
securitics Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VID+(X)Asa | total | total
X) 0.(a) o.(a)
(a) % of (A+B+C2) Shares Shares
held held
(® (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 31.05 13416000 | 9.12 3272000 [ 2.22 | 147139585
(Slu)b‘T"tal A 31.05 13416000912 |3272000 [2.22 | 147139585
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 31.05 13416000 | 9.12 3272000 [ 2.22 | 147139585
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.03 152184
(2) 1.9 9000000
Sub-Total (B) 1.93 9152184
)]
(2) 0.11 541502
Sub-Total (B) 011 541502
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 22.45 105657877
(a(ii)) 29.97 142009572
(b) 0.02 74966
(e) 14.47 68562614
Sub-Total (B) 66.9 316305029
3
Total Public
Shareholding
68.95 325998715
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 13416000 | 2.83 473138300
Total 100 13416000 | 2.83 3272000 [ 0.69 | 473138300

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Raichand
Premji Shah

Shantilal
Premji Shah

Amrut Premji
Shah

Hardik Amrut
Shah

Richa
Raichand
Shah

Shah Vimlaben
Amrut

Chetna
Raichand Shah

PAN (1I)

AAFPS4877E

AAFPS4878M

AACPS8649D

AHXPC6352M

CBUPS1995R

ABDPS8015R

AOWPS4197Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46739303

46264357

34608925

13456000

1387000

1302000

1027000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

46739303

46264357

34608925

13456000

1387000

1302000

1027000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.86

9.76

7.3

2.84

0.29

0.27

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

46739303

46264357

34608925

13456000

1387000

1302000

1027000

Class eg:y

Total

46739303

46264357

34608925

13456000

1387000

1302000

1027000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.86

9.76

7.3

2.84

0.29

0.27

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.86

9.76

7.3

2.84

0.29

0.27

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

13416000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

99.7

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

2632000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

7.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

46739303

46264357

34608925

13456000

1387000

1302000

1027000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shantilal P
Shah (Huf)

Amrut Premji
Shah (Huf)

Yash Raichand
Shah

Nayna
Shantilal Shah

Divij Shantilal
Shah

Nidhi
Raichand
Shah

Riddhi
Chirag Gala

PAN (1I)

AAAHS4056A

AAEHA3358R

CMZPS1774G

ABGPS4910G

DNOPS1923L

CBUPS1994Q

AZJPS4991A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

780000

552000

359000

264000

131000

116000

110000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

780000

552000

359000

264000

131000

116000

110000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.12

0.08

0.06

0.03

0.02

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

780000

552000

359000

264000

131000

116000

110000

Class eg:y

Total

780000

552000

359000

264000

131000

116000

110000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.16

0.12

0.08

0.06

0.03

0.02

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.12

0.08

0.06

0.03

0.02

0.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherw:

ise encumbered (XIII

=

No. (a)

340000

0

300000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

43.59

0

83.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

780000

552000

359000

264000

131000

116000

110000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Krunal Shantilal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

DNOPS1922M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

43000

147139585

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

43000

147139585

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

31.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

43000

147139585

Class eg:y

Total

43000

147139585

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

31.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

31.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

13416000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

9.12

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

3272000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

222

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43000

147139585

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Insurance Companies

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

General Insurance Corporation Of India

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACGO615N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9000000

9000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

9000000

9000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9000000

9000000

Class eg:y

Total

9000000

9000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9000000

9000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kanta Hargovind Bhura

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFPBO0117J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5160000

5160000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

5160000

5160000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5160000

5160000

Class eg:y

Total

5160000

5160000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.09

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5160000

5160000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4 5

6

7

Category

Trusts

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Firstcall India Equity
Advisors Private Limited

Vyoman Tradelink
India Private Limited

PAN (1I)

AAACF9196K

AAWCS1972Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

616

190

48 119

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78000

15938973

3755268

1076779 | 47731579

19608000

14999499

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

78000

15938973

3755268

1076779 | 47731579

19608000

14999499

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.79

0.23 10.07

4.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

78000

15938973

3755268

1076779 | 47731579

19608000

14999499

Class eg:y

Total

78000

15938973

3755268

1076779 | 47731579

19608000

14999499

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

3.36

0.79

0.23 10.07

4.14

3.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.79

0.23 10.07

4.14

3.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

78000

15920988

3755268

1076779 | 47731579

19608000

14999499




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kemars Jewels Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADCK3590R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

974

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5953131

68580599

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5953131

68580599

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5953131

68580599

Class eg:y

Total

5953131

68580599

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.26

14.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

5953131

68562614




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



